






SYSTEM SPECIFICATIONS 

Write mode 

Writing performance 

Minimum structure size [µm] 

Address grid [nm] 

Edge roughness [3cr, nm] 

CD Uniformity [3(J,nm] 

Plate-to-plate overlay [3o, nm] VPG• 800 

Plate-to-plate overlay [3cr, nm] VPG+ 1400 

Stitching [3cr, nm] 

Registration [3cr, nm] 

Write speed [mm2/min] VPG• 800 

Write speed [mm2/min] VPG+ 1400 

System features 

Light source 

Maximum substrate sizes 

Substrate thickness 

Maximum exposure area 

Autofocus 

Autofocus compensation range 

Automation 

Flowbox 

Alignment 

Other features 

System dimensions 

Main unit (doors closed, loader extended) 

Width [mm] 

Depth [mm] 

Height [mm] 

Weight [kg] 

Installation requirements 

Electrical 

Compressed air 

II 

0.75 1 

12.5 25 

40 50 

65 75 

160 160 

250 250 

60 70 

200 200 

1100 3925 

1125 4125 

High-power DPSS laser with 355 nm 

32" x 32" / 1400 x 1400 mm2

Oto 13.2 mm 

800x 800 mm勺1400 x 1400 mm2

Realtime autofocus system (optical and pneumatic) 

150µm 

Semi-automatic loading system 

Ill 

2 

50 

70 

110 

220 

300 

100 

200 

7825 

8250 

Closed-loop temperature controlled environmental chamber 

Camera system for metrology and alignment 

Stage map correction, Mura and panel pitch optimization, Edge detector 

system, Multiple data input formats (DXF, CIF, GDSII and Gerber files) auto­

matic writemode changer; options for emulsion 

VPG+ aoo 

3100 

4250 

2700 

10,000 

400VAC 士 5 %, 50/60 Hz, 32 A 

8 - 10 bar 

VPG+ 1400 

5370 

7000 

2800 

25,000 

Please note: Specifications depend on individual process conditions and may very according to equipment configuration. 
Write speed depends on exposure area. Design and specifications are subject to change without prior notice. 


